Tabela rozmiarow

SEAC KOMODA 5 mm MAN

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

SIDES

LT

LP

XL

AL

XLP

2XAL

2ZXLT

ZXLP

3XL

SALT

3XLP

4XL

(CM)

167-172

172-176

176-180

180-184

176-180

180-1584

184-188

180-1584

184-188

188-192

184-188

188-192

192-196

188-192

192-196

(KG)
60-60
68-77
76-85
76-85
84-04
84-04
84-04
93-103
03-103
03-103
102-114
102-114
102-114
110-125

110-125

94-95

08-102

102-106

102-108

106-110

106-110

106-110

112-118

112-118

112-118

118-124

118-124

118-124

122-126

122-126

76-80

60-84

54-86

§4-88

88-92

§8-92

68-92

94-100

94-100

94-100

100-106

100-106

100-106

104-108

104-108

(CM)

68-92

02-96
06-100
06-100
100-104
100-104
100-104
106-112
106-112
106-112
112-118
112-118
112-118
116-120

116-120



